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1

Parbati Padhy Civil Female

7978095088

GEN 2024

2 P. Pramit Dora Civil Female 7377088070 GEN 2024
3 Aditya Prasad Biswal Civil Male 9827091140 GEN 2024
4 S.Jogesh Subudhi Civil Male 6371228976 GEN 2024
5 Subham Sahu Civil Male 9301938691 GEN 2024

6 Abinash Rana Civil Male 9353892491 GEN 2024

7
Binayak Nayak Civil Male

7894085374
GEN 2024

8
Bibhu Prasad Padhy Civil Male

8260809647
GEN 2024

9 P. Arpita Elect. Female 7855076515 GEN 2024
10 Archan Purohit Elect. Female 8328893804 GEN 2024
11 Sandeep Nayak ETC Male 9040756012 GEN 2024
12 Soumya Ranjan Behera Mech. Male 8926065023 GEN 2024
13 Suraj Barada Mech. Male 8895889468 GEN 2024
14 Aparna Patra Mech. Female 7978507016 GEN 2024
15 Siba Sundar Acharya Mech. Male 9827469806 GEN 2024
16 Sonali Sahu Mech. Female 6371306216 GEN 2024
17 Tapojit Das Mech. Male 9078575759 GEN 2024
18 Aditya Kumar Muduli Mech. Male 6371424399 GEN 2024
19 Mukesh Kumar Bisoyi Mech. Male 7682026788 OBC 2024
20 Bighnesh Behera Mech. Male 7848683814 GEN 2024
21 Kali Charan Sahu Mech. Male 7656095711 GEN 2024
22 Sunil Kumar Sahu Mech. Male 9337751637 GEN 2024
23 Priyadarsani Nayak Mech. Female 8457973804 GEN 2024
24 P.Harish Patra Mech. Male 7064644627 GEN 2024
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25 Chandan Muduli Mech. Male 8144082965 GEN 2024
26 Subhankar Behera Mech. Male 8917205428 OBC 2024

27 Kiran Kumar Muduli Mech. Male 7854964758 GEN 2024

28 Pratik Kumar Sahoo CSE Male 7008869067 GEN 2024

29 Akash Kumar Sutar CSE Male 8114862905 GEN 2024

30 Smruti Rekha Behera CSE Female 9078775431 GEN 2024
31 Siba Sankar Padhy CSE Male 6371567472 GEN 2024
32 Haripada Sahoo CSE Male 7815030421 GEN 2024
33 Danda Sai Manohar CSE Male 7894539728 GEN 2024
34 Basudev Jena CSE Male 7749931949 GEN 2024
35 Sangita Mishra CSE Female 9692569122 GEN 2024
36 Preeti Mahapatra CSE Female 8104601050 GEN 2024
37 Deepu Behera CSE Male 9938723491 GEN 2024
38 Rahul Mohanty CSE Male 7008874177 GEN 2024
39 Amalan Baibhav Dash CSE Male 9348917870 GEN 2024
40 Suman Sahu CSE Male 9124038664 GEN 2024
41 Tanisha Maharana IT Female 8926051102 OBC 2024
42 Adyasha Kumari Mishra IT Female 6371147528 GEN 2024
43 Suprava Sahu IT Female 9178238812 GEN 2024
44 Amiya Kumar Panda Mech. Male 8118075919 GEN 2024
45 D.Durga Charan Reddy Mech. Male 9827886680 GEN 2024
46 Sachin Kumar Sahu Mech. Male 9090415703 GEN 2024
47 Chiku Sahu ETC Male 6370051070 GEN 2024
48 Prakash Chandra Sahoo ETC Male 7653805997 GEN 2024
49 Om Dalai ETC Male 6371804248 OBC 2024
50 Kamala Kanta Bal ETC Male 7749803223 GEN 2024
51 Subham Behera ETC Male 7849004462 GEN 2024
52 Rasmi Ranjana Sahoo ETC Female 7978274108 GEN 2024

53
Usha Rani Mohapatra CSE Female GEN 2023

54 Haripada Sahoo CSE Male 7842730026 GEN 2024
55 Subhadeep Kumar Dutta CSE Male 9178190961 GEN 2024
56 Pratik Kumar Sahoo CSE Male 9658416355 GEN 2024
57 Rupankar Dash CSE Male 7008172160 GEN 2024

1.68
16H.L.Mamdo Automotive 

India Pvt. Ltd.Tamil Nadu



58 Sibashankar Padhi CSE Male 7735633152 GEN 2024
59 Basudev Jena CSE Male GEN 2024

60
Sanat Prakash Sasmal Mech. Male

6354189031

OBC Manga Automotive India 
Pvt.Ltd.

2024 1
2

61 Ritesh Kumar Sahoo ETC Male GEN 2024
62 Snigdha Panda Elect. Female 6371930631 GEN 2024
63 Deepak Kumar Pradhan Mech. Male 7735140042 OBC 2024
64 Krishna Kumar Pradhan Mech. Male 8280121381 OBC 2024
65 Akshay Kumar Ranasingh Mech. Male 9348812752 GEN 2024
66 Surya Narayan Behera Mech. Male 6371607434 OBC 2024
67 Trilochan Barik Mech. Male 7991044995 OBC 2024
68 Rahul Behera Mech. Male 8658396509 SC 2024
69 Sommanath Bisoyi Mech. Male 8249035104 OBC 2024
70 Ranjan Mallick Mech. Male 9827723153 SC 2024
71 Sachin Sahu Chem. Male 7735419541 GEN 2024
72 Swarup Sagar Panda Chem. Male 9090797784 GEN 2024
73 Prasanta Kumar Swain Chem. Male 9777709200 GEN 2024
74 Debabrata Panigrahi Chem. Male 8144853709 GEN 2024

75
Ronit Kumar Dhal 
Samanta

Chem. Male
9938506273

GEN 2024

76 Sirija Prasad Lenka Chem. Male 7847812682 GEN 2024
77 Mamini Jena Chem. Female 9861667244 GEN 2024
78 Biswanath Nayak Chem. Male 9692173460 GEN 2024
79 Radheshyam Khuntia Chem. Male 7437956456 GEN 2024
80 Aswini Kumar Nayak Elect. Male 7077331440 GEN 2024
81 Subhendu Kumar Rath Elect. Male 7008159236 GEN 2024
82 Deepak Pradhan Elect. Male 7016686423 GEN 2024
83 Jagan Mohan Sahu Elect. Male 6353071036 GEN 2024
84 Deepak Barada Elect. Male 8260552412 GEN 2024
85 Rudra Prasad Panda Elect. Male 7848084784 GEN 2024
86 Amrendra Dash Elect. Male 9337005089 GEN 2024
87 Ayush Kumar Panda Elect. Male 7326953322 GEN 2024
88 Subhasish Panda Elect. Male 8895889446 GEN 2024
89 Pradyumna Samantaray Elect. Male 6371449114 GEN 2024
90 Sujit Kumar Pati Elect. Male 8895388011 GEN 2024

8

5

2

2
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91 Om Prasad Sethy Elect. Male 6371212018 SC 2024
92 Rama Chandra Patra ETC Male 8763443004 GEN 2024
93 Anshuman Dash ETC Male 9124499688 GEN 2024
94 J Goutam ETC Male 7681020743 GEN 2024
95 Rohit Jena ETC Male 6370093586 GEN 2024
96 Santosh Kumar Tripathy ETC Male 9827743533 GEN 2024
97 Kanhu Charan Mohanty ETC Male 9861912505 GEN 2024
98 Chiranjibi Routray ETC Male 6372183863 GEN 2024
99 Rajaram Nahak ETC Male 7683938226 OBC 2024

100 Rahul Kumar Nahak ETC Male 8328862493 OBC 2024
101 Abinash Muduli ETC Male 8763891743 OBC 2024
102 Amarjit Dalai ETC Male 8260867004 OBC 2024
103 Banti Kumar Parida ETC Male 6383825702 OBC 2024
104 Jagannath Behera ETC Male 7735025973 GEN 2024
105 Bibhu Kishor Dash ETC Male 6370696904 GEN 2024
106 Sameer Kumar Behera ETC Male 9078505535 GEN 2024
107 A Suman Acharya ETC Male 8984963813 GEN 2024
108 Sohel Kumar Bisoyi ETC Male 9776359676 GEN 2024
109 Bishnu Prasad Dakua ETC Male 9776359676 GEN 2024
110 Rudra Narayan Sethi ETC Male 8249226011 SC 2024
111 Asisha Behera ETC Male 7894336254 GEN 2024
112 Krushna Priya Panda ETC Female 7609967429 GEN 2024
113 Sivasundar Acharya Mech. Male 9827469806 GEN 2024
114 Debadutta Gouda Mech. Male 9827734752 OBC 2024
115 P Harish Patro Mech. Male 7064644627 GEN 2024
116 Sridhar Bisoyi Mech. Male 9776208440 GEN 2024
117 Karunakar Behera Mech. Male 9827396050 SC 2024
118 Kishan Kumar Pradhan Mech. Male 9827989561 GEN 2024
119 B Sriram Mech. Male 7606932235 GEN 2024
120 Sambit Polai Mech. Male 9348947019 GEN 2024
121 Mikhayel  Baxal Mech. Male 9439783369 ST 2024
122 Smruti Sikha Sahoo Mech. Female 9078370877 GEN 2024

122

THROUGH CENTRAL PLACEMENT CELL FROM 01-04-2024
1 SMRUTI SIKHA SAHU MECHANICAL F 9078370877 GEN 2024

2.4



2 PRIYADARSANI NAYAK MECHANICAL F 8457973804 GEN 2024
3 APARNA PATRA MECHANICAL F 7978507016 GEN 2024
4 B SRIRAM MECHANICAL M 7606932235 GEN 2024
5 SACHIN KUMAR SAHU MECHANICAL M 9090415703 GEN 2024

6 SANAT PRAKASH SASMAL MECHANICAL M 6354189031 OBC 2024
7 DEEPAK KUMAR PRADHAN MECHANICAL M 7735140042 OBC 2024
8 ADITYA KUMAR MUDULI MECHANICAL M 6371424399 OBC 2024
9 TRILOCHAN BARIK MECHANICAL M 7991044995 OBC 2024

10 SUBHANKAR BEHERA MECHANICAL M 8917205428 OBC 2024
11 KISHAN KUMAR PRADHAN MECHANICAL M 9827989561 2024
12 SURJYA NARAYAN BEHERA MECHANICAL M 6371607434 SC 2024
13 SAGAR NAYAK MECHANICAL M 8984946498 SC 2024
14 RAHUL BEHERA MECHANICAL M 8658396509 SC 2024
15 KHAGENDRA SETHI MECHANICAL M 8144989805 SC 2024
16 KALI CHARAN SAHU MECHANICAL M 7656095711 OBC 2024
17 RANJAN MALLICK MECHANICAL M 9827723153 ST 2024
18 SUNIL KUMAR SAHU MECHANICAL M 9337751637 OBC 2024

19 D DURGA CHARAN REDDY MECHANICAL M 9827886680 OBC 2024
20 SANAT PRAKASH SASMAL MECHANICAL M 6354189031 GEN 2024
21 AKSHYA KUMAR RANASINGH MECHANICAL M 9348812752 GEN 2024
22 AMIYA KUMAR PANDA MECHANICAL M 8118075919 GEN 2024
23 SOMANATH BISHOYI MECHANICAL M 8249035104 GEN 2024
24 SACHIN KUMAR SAHU MECHANICAL M 9090415703 GEN 2024

25 ANKITA KUMARI NAYAK ELECTRICAL F GEN

26 SOUMYASHREE PANDA CSE F GEN 2024
27 SUMAN TRIPATHY CSE F GEN
28 SONALI SAHU MECHANICAL F 6371306216 GEN 2024
29 ASHA SAHU ELECTRICAL F 8260084248 GEN 2024

30 BARSHA RANI DIXKHIT MECHANICAL F 7077431875 GEN
31 SONALI BEHERA MECHANICAL F 7205844553 OBC 2024
32 SALINI MAJHI ELECTRICAL F ST 2024

1.8
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M/S GODREJ CONSUMER 
CARE PVT. LTD. CHENNAI

M/S TVS BRAKES INDIA
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33 IPSITA BISHOYI ELECTRICAL F 7849085553 OBC 2024
34 ARATI DALAI ELECTRICAL F 9823327268 OBC
35 SANTILATA PANDA ELECTRICAL F GEN
36 JYOI RANI SAHU ELECTRICAL F 9937558139 GEN
37 ROJI GOUDA ETC F 6282116544 OBC
38 ANCHAL PATRO IT F GEN
39 NAINU PREETI ELECTRICAL F OBC
40 AAYUSHI PANDA MECHANICAL F 7381626527 GEN

41 TRILOCHAN BARIK MECHANICAL M 7991044995 OBC 2024

42 AMIYA KUMAR PANDA MECHANICAL M 8118075919 GEN 2024

43 SONALI SAHU MECHANICAL M 8371308216 GEN 2024

44
DEEPAK KUMAR 
PRADHAN

MECHANICAL M
7735140042

GEN M/s Arcellor Mittal Nippon 
Steel India, Gujurat

2024

45 D.Durga Charan Reddy Mech. M 9827886680 GEN 2024

46
AKSHYA KUMAR 
RANASINGH 

Mech M
9348812752

GEN 2024

47 PRIYADARSANI NAYAK Mech F 8457973804 GEN 2024
48 Abhya Prasad Pattnaik ELECTRICAL M GEN 2024

Total 48
Sd/-
Principal
U.C.P.Engg.School
Berhampur.

4.53

5

M/s Maruti Suzuki India 
Ltd.

2.2

1.8


